
Family ID #3363

All Products / Optics / Optical Lenses / Aspheric Lenses / Glass Molded

LightPath® Laser Tool Molded Aspheric Lenses See More by
Lightpath®

Compact, Molded Aspheric Lens Design
Improved Performance Compared to Doublet and Triplet Lenses
Ideal for Laser Tools and Measurement Systems

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Bevel: Protective as needed

Optical Properties

Substrate: D-ZK3

Focal Length Tolerance
(%): ±1 Aspheric Design

Wavelength (nm): 633

Conjugate Distance: Infinite
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Technical Information



Products

Dia.
(mm)

EFL
(mm) NA  Coating  Stock Number  Price Buy

6.33 14.00 0.19
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
#83-693 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 14.00 0.19
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-694 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 13.00 0.20
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-686 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 12.00 0.22 Uncoated

#83-688 Clearance

Clearance

Availability is limited, so
buy before these

products disappear.
Sorry, we cannot

accept returns. Receive
up to 80% off select

products.

S$30.80
Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 12.00 0.22
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-690 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.00 11.00 0.24
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-706 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 11.00 0.24
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
#83-701 S$105.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 11.00 0.24
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-702 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

6.33 9.60 0.27
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
#83-697 S$105.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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6.33 9.60 0.27
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-698 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

3.00 4.50 0.30
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
#83-713 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

3.00 4.50 0.30
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-714 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

4.70 6.20 0.30
BBAR
(350-

700nm)
#83-709 S$105.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  

4.70 6.20 0.30
BBAR
(600-

1050nm)
#83-710 S$119.00

Volume Pricing   20+ In Stock  
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